Home » NewStarLighting » NewStarLighting STF24-HC-OC-L4401C-A-UN Starclean Top Access LED Owner’s
Manual
Contents
1  NewStarLighting STF24-HC-OC-L4401C-A-UN Starclean Top Access
LED
2  FAQs
3  PRODUCT FEATURES
4  ORDERING INFORMATION

Splash/Non-Food Zone listed. Meets ISO4 Cleanroom standards.
This product is Made in America and complies with the Buy American Act (BAA)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: STF24-HC/OC-L4401C-A-UN
ST
Seri
es
Mountin
g G = Gri
d
F = Flang
e
Nominal
Size 22 =
2×2
24 = 2×4
*Nominal
size. Dim
ensional
data on P
age 2.
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS
Painted HS = 20
Ga. SS Brushed
HP = 20Ga. SS P
ainted HA = 16G
a. Alum. Painted
Frame
OVERLAP (O) Frame
OC = 18Ga. CRS Painte
d OS = 18Ga. SS Brush
ed OP = 18Ga. SS Pain
ted OA = 16Ga. Alum. P
ainted
Lumen Output* L2 = Standard L
4 = Standard L6 = Medium L8 =
High
*Subject to change.
Color T
emp. 35
= 3500K
40 = 40
00K
50 = 50
00K
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit
2C = 2 Circuit
s
Lens
A = .125 Prismatic A
crylic B = .125 Pris
matic Poly. C = .156
Prismatic Poly. D = .
187 Prismatic Poly.*
E = .125 White Frost
Poly.
G = .140 Prismatic
DR Acrylic
Voltage 12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal (12
0V-277V)
Options FZ = Fuse*
DM = 0-10V dimming with 10-100% ran
ge DM1 = 0-10V dimming with 1-100% r
ange SD2 = Step Dim. Module (50-100
%)
SD3 = Step Dim. Module (30-70-100%)
EL1 = Emerg. Batt. LED Low (10W)* EL
2 = Emerg. Batt. LED High (20W)* RF =